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Mayor Rees’ Diary July 2018 

Sun 1st July 
- 
 

Mon 2nd July 
9:00 Preparation for Cabinet  
10:00 Meet Senior Management Restructure team  
10:15 Meet with Deputy Mayors for weekly catch up  
11:15 Preparation for Cabinet  
12:30 Meet with Cabinet Member for Education and Skills  
13:00 Mayor’s Strategic Board meeting 
15:00 Attend City Leadership Programme  
16:30 Drop-In Management Briefing  
 

Tue 3rd July 
8:30 Breakfast meeting with Executive Director of Resources and Head of Paid Service of 
Bristol City Council 
9:00 Travel 
9:30 Meeting to discuss Transforming Cities Fund 
10:30 Office time  
11:30 Catch Up with Head of One City Plan  
12:30 Preparation for Cabinet meeting 
13:30 Meet with Councillor for Children and Young People  
16:00 Attend Cabinet meeting  
 

Wed 4th July 
8:45 Travel to Birmingham  
11:30 Attend Local Government Authority conference  
12:00 Meet with Head of Local Government Authority Labour Group 
13:30 Drop-In to Cooperative Party Stand to discuss City Innovation Network 
13:45 Preparation for Local Government Authority speech 
14:45 Speak at Local Government Authority conference 
15:30 Meet Local Government Authority Finance Director  
16:00 Meet with the leader of Haringey Council 
16:30 Travel to Bristol 
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Thurs 5th July 
9:00 Travel to London 
11:45 Travel to Japan House 
12:30 Attend Japan Bank of International Cooperation Companies event  
15:30 Travel to Bristol 
 

Fri 6th July 
8:45 Media: Interview with BBC regarding Homelessness  
9:15 1:1 with Councillor for Strategic Planning and City Design   
9:50 Office time  
13:00 Preparation for Annual address 
14:00 Media: Photograph for the Financial Times 
14:30 Meet with  Mayor of the West of England 
14:45 Travel to Heathrow airport 
19:55 Fly to Singapore 
 

Sat 7th July 
- 

Sun 8th July 
8:00 Attend World Cities Summit 2018 
11:30 Attend World Cities Summit Mayors Forum 
 

Mon 9th July 
8:00 Attend World Cities Summit  
12:30 Speak at Green Growth Business Forum 
 

Tue 10th July 
9:00 Attend World Cities Summit Panel: Urban Governance Track 
10:30 Attend Word Cities Summit  
 

Wed 11th July 
8:30 Travel to Singapore airport 
10:30 Fly to Kuala Lumpur 
11:45 Attend Kuala Lumpur meeting and events 
 

Thurs  12th July  
8:00 Attend Kuala Lumpur events and meetings 
 

Fri 13th July 
8:00 Attend Kuala Lumpur meetings and travel back to Bristol 
18:30 Travel to Bristol Harbour Hotel 
19:00 Attend City Leadership Programme Completion Dinner 
 

Sat 14th July 
- 
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Sun  15th July 
- 
 

Mon  16th July 
9:30 Media: Interview with L’Express  
10:00 Final speech preparations for Annual Address 
12:00 Meet with Deputy Mayors for weekly catch-up 
12:30 Meet with Councillor for Children and Young People about the re-alignment of 
Children’s Centres  
13:00 Mayor’s Strategic Board Meeting 
15:00 Meet with Economic Development about Gloucester Road  
 

Tues  17th July 
8:30 Meet with Open Society Foundation  
9:30 Preparation for Full Council and Annual Address 
13:00 Attend Cabinet meeting 
16:00 Preparation for Full Council meeting 
17:00 Attend Member Forum  
18:00 Attend Full Council meeting 
 

Weds  18th July 
7:45 Media: Interview with BBC Radio Bristol 
8:45 Travel 
9:10 Office time 
10:00 International Strategy Board meeting 
11:45 Media: Interview with South Bristol Voice 
12:15 Office time 
13:45 Media: Interview with ITV 
14:00 Attend briefing ahead of Temple Quarter Strategy Board 
15:00 Travel to London  
17:00 Travel to St Paul’s Cathedral  
17:45 Speak at St Paul’s Institute Event: “How Can We Live Together in Community” 
20:30 Travel to Bristol 
  

Thurs 19th July 
9:00 Office time and internal meetings 
12:00 Media: Photograph for L’Express  
12:30 Travel 
13:00 Attend a Business Engagement Visit at The Soil Association  
14:00 Travel 
14:30 Office time 
17:00 Meeting with Head of Paid Service  
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 



M a y o r ’ s  O f f i c e   
 

Bristol City Council  Marvin Rees Website 

PO Box 3176  
Bristol BS3 9FS  

Mayor of Bristol 
 

www.bristol.gov.uk 

 
 
 

Fri  20th July  
09:30 Temple Quarter Strategic Board briefing with the Mayor of the West of England 
10:45 Media: Photograph with the Temple Quarter Strategic Board 
11:00 Temple Quarter Strategic Board meeting 
13:00 Office time 
14:00 Internal meeting about the State of the City address 2018 
15:00 Meet with media steering group 
 

Sat  21st July 
- 
 

Sun  22nd July 
- 
 

Mon  23rd July 
09:45 Internal meetings and office time 
10:30 Meet with Deputy Mayors for weekly catch-up 
11:15 Internal meetings and office time 
12:25 Call with Channel 4 
13:00 Mayor’s Strategic Board meeting 
14:00 Office time 
 

Tues 24th July 
Annual Leave 
 

Weds 25th July 
Annual Leave 
 

Thurs 26th July 
Annual Leave 
 

Fri 27th July 
Annual Leave 
 

Sat 28th July 
Annual Leave 
 

Sun 29th July 
Annual Leave 
 

Mon 
 

30th July 
Annual Leave 
 

Tues 31st July 
Annual Leave 
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